
                                  Chippewa Falls Invitational
                                   Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, WI
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5709 Max Ball                 10 Hudson                       16:34.5  5:21 
      2    2 5608 Jesse Becker             11 Eau Claire Memorial          16:47.4  5:25 
      3    3 5710 George Halunen           11 Hudson                       16:54.4  5:27 
      4    4 5648 Zak Sather               09 Eau Claire Memorial          17:00.7  5:29 
      5    5 5711 Connor Johnson           11 Hudson                       17:09.1  5:32 
      6    6 5744 Ben Pierce               11 La Crosse Logan              17:10.7  5:32 
      7    7 5715 Ian Smith                12 Hudson                       17:11.9  5:33 
      8    8 5681 David Ecker              10 Eau Claire North             17:30.8  5:39 
      9    9 5609 Josh Becker              09 Eau Claire Memorial          17:31.6  5:39 
     10   10 5622 Joseph Freitag           12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:33.8  5:40 
     11   11 5602 Erik Sworski             11 Chippewa Falls               17:39.1  5:41 
     12   12 5625 Ben Gochanour            11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:44.0  5:43 
     13   13 5640 Hogan Metzler            11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:48.4  5:44 
     14   14 5714 Keegan Sansone           10 Hudson                       17:51.1  5:45 
     15   15 5749 Evan Schultz             10 La Crosse Logan              17:55.0  5:46 
     16   16 5632 Troy Krueger             12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:58.7  5:48 
     17   17 5739 Braxton Haines           11 La Crosse Logan              17:59.3  5:48 
     18   18 5742 Marcus Jarrett           10 La Crosse Logan              18:04.8  5:50 
     19   19 5712 Erik Peterson            12 Hudson                       18:07.0  5:50 
     20   20 5699 Jason Voelker            10 Eau Claire North             18:11.1  5:52 
     21      5649 Drake Schneider          11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:13.9  5:53 
     22   21 5736 Tanner Boge              09 La Crosse Logan              18:21.0  5:55 
     23   22 5713 Kyle Rust                11 Hudson                       18:21.9  5:55 
     24   23 5819 Bailey Wilson            12 New Richmond                 18:24.1  5:56 
     25   24 5738 Michael Felix            11 La Crosse Logan              18:25.2  5:56 
     26   25 5798 Austin Haseleu           12 New Richmond                 18:29.9  5:58 
     27   26 5592 Cole Fortman             12 Chippewa Falls               18:33.0  5:59 
     28   27 5747 Eric Sagen               10 La Crosse Logan              18:37.5  6:00 
     29   28 5683 Hayden Guckenberg        11 Eau Claire North             18:38.3  6:00 
     30   29 5594 Alan Fox                 10 Chippewa Falls               18:43.9  6:02 
     31      5748 Joe Schmida              11 La Crosse Logan              18:47.8  6:03 
     32   30 5693 Blake Rudd               10 Eau Claire North             18:48.3  6:04 
     33   31 5817 Dylan Wachter            10 New Richmond                 18:49.0  6:04 
     34   32 5812 Jackson Pearson          10 New Richmond                 18:55.3  6:06 
     35   33 5853 Ty Christianson          10 Superior                     18:55.7  6:06 
     36   34 5697 John Stremcha            10 Eau Claire North             18:57.0  6:06 
     37   35 5801 Bobby Kelley             10 New Richmond                 19:06.1  6:09 
     38   36 5694 Elijah Ryba              11 Eau Claire North             19:06.8  6:10 
     39   37 5783 Aaron Anderson           12 New Richmond                 19:10.9  6:11 
     40   38 5689 Seth Mayo                09 Eau Claire North             19:11.6  6:11 
     41   39 5600 Hunter Sillman           10 Chippewa Falls               19:39.9  6:20 
     42      5687 Eli Long                 10 Eau Claire North             19:46.2  6:22 
     43   40 5854 Brendan Crayne           11 Superior                     19:48.6  6:23 
     44   41 5858 Hunter Hockenbrock       12 Superior                     19:48.7  6:23 
     45   42 5868 Foster Stromgren         12 Superior                     19:48.9  6:23 
     46   43 5551 Eric Bergquist           12 Baldwin-Woodville            20:13.5  6:31 
     47   44 5848 Jack Androsky            10 Superior                     20:16.7  6:32 
     48   45 5554 Zach Kosch               12 Baldwin-Woodville            20:20.2  6:33 
     49   46 5555 Jared Lantz              09 Baldwin-Woodville            20:28.5  6:36 
     50   47 5561 Christopher Wangen       10 Baldwin-Woodville            20:29.2  6:36 
     51   48 5866 Joe Sanders              09 Superior                     20:29.6  6:36 
     52   49 5601 Jaron Silvernail         09 Chippewa Falls               20:40.2  6:40 
     53   50 5598 Tucker Manderscheid      10 Chippewa Falls               20:41.1  6:40 
     54   51 5603 Seb Waldvogel            11 Chippewa Falls               20:46.5  6:42 
     55   52 5855 Luke Denniger            09 Superior                     20:58.0  6:45 
     56   53 5553 Tyson Ferrick            11 Baldwin-Woodville            21:35.5  6:57 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    30  Hudson                                (17:08.2  85:41.0 1:16.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Ball                  10 16:34.5
  2      3  George Halunen            11 16:54.4
  3      5  Connor Johnson            11 17:09.1
  4      7  Ian Smith                 12 17:11.9
  5     14  Keegan Sansone            10 17:51.1
  6   ( 19) Erik Peterson             12 18:07.0
  7   ( 23) Kyle Rust                 11 18:21.9
  
  2.    37  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:19.5  86:37.5 0:56.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Jesse Becker              11 16:47.4
  2      4  Zak Sather                09 17:00.7
  3      9  Josh Becker               09 17:31.6
  4     10  Joseph Freitag            12 17:33.8
  5     12  Ben Gochanour             11 17:44.0
  6   ( 13) Hogan Metzler             11 17:48.4
  7   ( 16) Troy Krueger              12 17:58.7
  8   ( 21) Drake Schneider           11 18:13.9
  
  3.    78  La Crosse Logan                       (17:54.2  89:30.8 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Ben Pierce                11 17:10.7
  2     15  Evan Schultz              10 17:55.0
  3     17  Braxton Haines            11 17:59.3
  4     18  Marcus Jarrett            10 18:04.8
  5     22  Tanner Boge               09 18:21.0
  6   ( 25) Michael Felix             11 18:25.2
  7   ( 28) Eric Sagen                10 18:37.5
  8   ( 31) Joe Schmida               11 18:47.8
  
  4.   125  Eau Claire North                      (18:25.1  92:05.5 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      8  David Ecker               10 17:30.8
  2     20  Jason Voelker             10 18:11.1
  3     29  Hayden Guckenberg         11 18:38.3
  4     32  Blake Rudd                10 18:48.3
  5     36  John Stremcha             10 18:57.0
  6   ( 38) Elijah Ryba               11 19:06.8
  7   ( 40) Seth Mayo                 09 19:11.6
  8   ( 42) Eli Long                  10 19:46.2
  
  5.   154  New Richmond                          (18:44.9  93:44.4 0:42.0)
====================================================
  1     24  Bailey Wilson             12 18:24.1
  2     26  Austin Haseleu            12 18:29.9
  3     33  Dylan Wachter             10 18:49.0
  4     34  Jackson Pearson           10 18:55.3
  5     37  Bobby Kelley              10 19:06.1
  6   ( 39) Aaron Anderson            12 19:10.9
  
  6.   161  Chippewa Falls                        (19:03.3  95:16.1 3:01.1)
====================================================
  1     11  Erik Sworski              11 17:39.1
  2     27  Cole Fortman              12 18:33.0
  3     30  Alan Fox                  10 18:43.9
  4     41  Hunter Sillman            10 19:39.9
  5     52  Jaron Silvernail          09 20:40.2
  6   ( 53) Tucker Manderscheid       10 20:41.1
  7   ( 54) Seb Waldvogel             11 20:46.5
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  7.   214  Superior                              (19:43.8  98:38.6 1:21.0)
====================================================
  1     35  Ty Christianson           10 18:55.7
  2     43  Brendan Crayne            11 19:48.6
  3     44  Hunter Hockenbrock        12 19:48.7
  4     45  Foster Stromgren          12 19:48.9
  5     47  Jack Androsky             10 20:16.7
  6   ( 51) Joe Sanders               09 20:29.6
  7   ( 55) Luke Denniger             09 20:58.0
  
  8.   249  Baldwin-Woodville                     (20:37.4  103:06.9 1:22.0)
====================================================
  1     46  Eric Bergquist            12 20:13.5
  2     48  Zach Kosch                12 20:20.2
  3     49  Jared Lantz               09 20:28.5
  4     50  Christopher Wangen        10 20:29.2
  5     56  Tyson Ferrick             11 21:35.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5624 Josh Gilberstadt         11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:16.4  5:53 
      2    2 5629 Trent Johnson            11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:34.4  5:59 
      3    3 5743 Eric Jenkerson           12 La Crosse Logan              18:38.2  6:00 
      4    4 5617 Elliot Draxler           12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:40.6  6:01 
      5    5 5631 Matt Kottwitz            10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:41.0  6:01 
      6    6 5604 Mark Adams               10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:45.9  6:03 
      7    7 5741 Justin Holzer            09 La Crosse Logan              18:47.9  6:04 
      8    8 5795 Ryan Greer               11 New Richmond                 18:57.3  6:07 
      9    9 5735 Jack Blomberg            10 La Crosse Logan              19:01.0  6:08 
     10   10 5618 Rollie Duerre            11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:08.3  6:10 
     11   11 5692 Luke Riley               12 Eau Claire North             19:09.7  6:11 
     12   12 5745 Jared Restel             09 La Crosse Logan              19:11.2  6:11 
     13   13 5737 James Duffrin            09 La Crosse Logan              19:12.2  6:11 
     14   14 5626 Ryan Gynnild             11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:19.2  6:14 
     15      5615 Logan Dawson             12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:27.6  6:16 
     16      5658 Alex Whitis              12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:29.3  6:17 
     17      5660 Eli Wojahn               11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:29.3  6:17 
     18   15 5796 John Haasch              10 New Richmond                 19:29.3  6:17 
     19   16 5698 Erik Tate                10 Eau Claire North             19:38.6  6:20 
     20      5641 Matthew Moseler          11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:40.6  6:20 
     21   17 5808 Jimmy Miller             11 New Richmond                 19:43.3  6:21 
     22      5612 Austin Cance             10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:43.4  6:21 
     23      5627 Jake Hartkemeyer         09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:44.0  6:22 
     24   18 5688 Weston Martin            10 Eau Claire North             19:44.7  6:22 
     25      5656 Andrew Vierbicher        09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:01.3  6:27 
     26      5636 Harrison Lowater         09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:03.3  6:28 
     27      5652 Christian Sorensen       11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:03.4  6:28 
     28   19 5813 Sid Peck                 11 New Richmond                 20:04.3  6:28 
     29   20 5785 Caleb Anton              09 New Richmond                 20:08.2  6:29 
     30   21 5700 Tim White                12 Eau Claire North             20:14.7  6:31 
     31      5635 Gabriel Legore           10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:18.5  6:33 
     32      5611 Garrett Bray             12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:21.8  6:34 
     33   22 5686 Gage Knutson             09 Eau Claire North             20:25.0  6:35 
     34   23 5815 Joseph Smallidge         10 New Richmond                 20:26.5  6:35 
     35   24 5570 Brandon Lampan            9 Chippewa Falls               20:29.0  6:36 
     36   25 5816 Jesse Stenske            11 New Richmond                 20:32.7  6:37 
     37      5646 Brendan Power            12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:38.0  6:39 
     38      5805 Peyton Krumm             10 New Richmond                 20:39.8  6:40 
     39      5607 Riley Barnhardt          10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:41.6  6:40 
     40      5814 Austin Preece            12 New Richmond                 20:42.9  6:41 
     41   26 5684 Aaron Kirchman           10 Eau Claire North             20:44.1  6:41 
     42      5661 Robert Zirngibl          10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:44.2  6:41 
     43   27 5740 Peter Hansen             11 La Crosse Logan              20:44.2  6:41 
     44      5810 Mengcha Moua             10 New Richmond                 20:45.5  6:41 
     45      5628 Billy Jang               12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:48.7  6:42 
     46   28 5695 Tyler Srp                09 Eau Claire North             20:51.6  6:43 
     47      5620 Adam Erickson            09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:51.9  6:43 
     48      5654 Joe Swiatko              12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:54.5  6:44 
     49      5691 Will Poteete             09 Eau Claire North             20:58.2  6:45 
     50      5651 Gavin Snow               09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:05.3  6:48 
     51      5619 Ethan Elledge            11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:07.9  6:49 
     52      5818 Logan Warner             12 New Richmond                 21:15.1  6:51 
     53      5680 Spencer Donkers          11 Eau Claire North             21:18.3  6:52 
     54      5614 Sam Chumas               11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:21.0  6:53 
     55      5659 Henry Wisner             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:21.0  6:53 
     56      5653 Aaron Steines            12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:21.9  6:53 
     57      5806 Logan Lammers            09 New Richmond                 21:23.2  6:54 
     58      5793 Darrian Garrett          10 New Richmond                 21:31.5  6:56 
     59   29 5867 Jesse Stiev              11 Superior                     21:31.5  6:56 
     60      5643 Blake Olson              11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:32.0  6:56 
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     61   30 5850 Michael Barnaby          09 Superior                     21:33.7  6:57 
     62      5610 Jack Belmont             12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:33.8  6:57 
     63   31 5859 Ian Johnson              09 Superior                     21:33.9  6:57 
     64      5621 Christian Erickson       11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:35.3  6:57 
     65      5650 Caleb Smith              11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:36.0  6:58 
     66      5633 James Larson             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:36.2  6:58 
     67      5637 Ty Luepke                10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:39.8  6:59 
     68   32 5860 Jackson Karren           09 Superior                     21:43.2  7:00 
     69      5655 Angel Velazquez          12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:44.7  7:00 
     70   33 5595 Seth Frizzell            11 Chippewa Falls               21:45.4  7:01 
     71      5811 Aaron Pazdera            11 New Richmond                 21:47.1  7:01 
     72      5657 Derek Werk               09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:50.3  7:02 
     73      5647 Bryan Roberts            09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:50.5  7:02 
     74      5794 Tony Graham              09 New Richmond                 21:50.9  7:02 
     75      5623 Wyatt Fritz              10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:53.2  7:03 
     76      5613 Brendon Carlson-Sather   10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:59.0  7:05 
     77      5787 Brock Aumiller           09 New Richmond                 22:00.5  7:06 
     78      5797 Andrew Hansen            10 New Richmond                 22:05.3  7:07 
     79      5605 Darren Anderson          10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:27.5  7:14 
     80      5616 Brendan Dooley           10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:29.4  7:15 
     81   34 5857 Brady Heytens            11 Superior                     22:29.5  7:15 
     82      5606 Nathan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:47.4  7:21 
     83      5792 Tanner Gaede             09 New Richmond                 22:57.3  7:24 
     84      5685 Kase Kleinschmidt        10 Eau Claire North             22:57.8  7:24 
     85      5696 Nick Steffens            09 Eau Claire North             22:58.4  7:24 
     86   35 5847 Gabe Anderson            10 Superior                     22:58.5  7:24 
     87   36 5862 Aaron O'Shaugnessy       11 Superior                     23:02.4  7:25 
     88      5863 Dayton Podvin            09 Superior                     23:02.8  7:26 
     89   37 5596 Ross Hebert              11 Chippewa Falls               23:02.9  7:26 
     90      5642 Ben Nelson               12 Eau Claire Memorial          23:02.9  7:26 
     91      5786 Joshua Anton             09 New Richmond                 23:04.6  7:26 
     92      5562 Blake Warren             09 Baldwin-Woodville            23:06.7  7:27 
     93      5639 Matt Lysy                12 Eau Claire Memorial          23:07.7  7:27 
     94   38 5593 Joey Foster              10 Chippewa Falls               23:08.6  7:27 
     95      5852 Jonathan Chicka          10 Superior                     23:10.7  7:28 
     96      5799 Tyler Kauffman           09 New Richmond                 23:16.1  7:30 
     97      5559 Ben Stiller              09 Baldwin-Woodville            23:21.9  7:32 
     98      5784 Cale Anderson            10 New Richmond                 23:30.4  7:34 
     99      5800 Parker Keilen            09 New Richmond                 23:40.5  7:38 
    100      5807 Kyle Massey              10 New Richmond                 23:48.5  7:40 
    101      5856 Tyler Gucinski           09 Superior                     23:59.8  7:44 
    102      5557 Jc Larson                10 Baldwin-Woodville            24:03.7  7:45 
    103      5869 Jake Young               11 Superior                     24:06.2  7:46 
    104      5864 Caleb Rickman            10 Superior                     24:06.9  7:46 
    105      5851 Alex Beebe               11 Superior                     24:50.1  8:00 
    106      5638 Tyler Lustek             12 Eau Claire Memorial          24:53.2  8:01 
    107      5634 Eric Lee                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:53.9  8:01 
    108      5690 Sean Miller              10 Eau Claire North             24:54.8  8:02 
    109      5644 Trevor Pecor             10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:14.9  8:08 
    110      5682 Cameron Frank            09 Eau Claire North             25:32.9  8:14 
    111      5558 Brevan Peavey            11 Baldwin-Woodville            25:57.9  8:22 
    112      5788 Jonny Buchman            10 New Richmond                 26:04.8  8:24 
    113   39 5599 Alex Peterson            09 Chippewa Falls               26:26.5  8:31 
    114      5645 Evan Plummer             11 Eau Claire Memorial          26:29.0  8:32 
    115   40 5597 Christopher Huppert      12 Chippewa Falls               26:34.0  8:34 
    116      5790 Isiah Dahl               09 New Richmond                 26:38.6  8:35 
    117      5679 Xavier Brenner           09 Eau Claire North             27:49.5  8:58 
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  1.    18  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:35.7  92:58.3 0:29.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Gilberstadt          11 18:16.4
  2      2  Trent Johnson             11 18:34.4
  3      4  Elliot Draxler            12 18:40.6
  4      5  Matt Kottwitz             10 18:41.0
  5      6  Mark Adams                10 18:45.9
  6   ( 10) Rollie Duerre             11 19:08.3
  7   ( 14) Ryan Gynnild              11 19:19.2
  
  2.    44  La Crosse Logan                       (18:58.1  94:50.5 0:34.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Eric Jenkerson            12 18:38.2
  2      7  Justin Holzer             09 18:47.9
  3      9  Jack Blomberg             10 19:01.0
  4     12  Jared Restel              09 19:11.2
  5     13  James Duffrin             09 19:12.2
  6   ( 27) Peter Hansen              11 20:44.2
  
  3.    79  New Richmond                          (19:40.5  98:22.4 1:10.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Ryan Greer                11 18:57.3
  2     15  John Haasch               10 19:29.3
  3     17  Jimmy Miller              11 19:43.3
  4     19  Sid Peck                  11 20:04.3
  5     20  Caleb Anton               09 20:08.2
  6   ( 23) Joseph Smallidge          10 20:26.5
  7   ( 25) Jesse Stenske             11 20:32.7
  
  4.    88  Eau Claire North                      (19:50.6  99:12.7 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Luke Riley                12 19:09.7
  2     16  Erik Tate                 10 19:38.6
  3     18  Weston Martin             10 19:44.7
  4     21  Tim White                 12 20:14.7
  5     22  Gage Knutson              09 20:25.0
  6   ( 26) Aaron Kirchman            10 20:44.1
  7   ( 28) Tyler Srp                 09 20:51.6
  
  5.   156  Superior                              (21:46.4  108:51.8 0:58.0)
====================================================
  1     29  Jesse Stiev               11 21:31.5
  2     30  Michael Barnaby           09 21:33.7
  3     31  Ian Johnson               09 21:33.9
  4     32  Jackson Karren            09 21:43.2
  5     34  Brady Heytens             11 22:29.5
  6   ( 35) Gabe Anderson             10 22:58.5
  7   ( 36) Aaron O'Shaugnessy        11 23:02.4
  
  6.   171  Chippewa Falls                        (22:58.5  114:52.4 5:57.5)
====================================================
  1     24  Brandon Lampan             9 20:29.0
  2     33  Seth Frizzell             11 21:45.4
  3     37  Ross Hebert               11 23:02.9
  4     38  Joey Foster               10 23:08.6
  5     39  Alex Peterson             09 26:26.5
  6   ( 40) Christopher Huppert       12 26:34.0


